RACKING DIVISION
  + 34 94 431 79 41
Fax + 34 94 431 78 38
E-mail:
Web:
Revisión: 04 Date:  04/08/2009 Sheet: 1 of 51

4.8.1.2 MATERIAL
S280GD according to EN 10326
4.8.1.3 DESIGNATION AND CODIFICATION
LEVELING SHIM [TYPE]
Example: LEVELING SHIM MC
MC CL552
Levelling Shim
(CL552)
component
Longspan
Shelving (MC)
system
LONGSPAN SHELVING
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
CTSE03
Revisión: 04 Date:  04/08/2009 Sheet: 38 of 51
4.8.2 GALVANIZED SHELF PANEL
A structural component crossly arranged on beams Z and used as a load level in picking operations.
4.8.2.1 TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type
Shelf
Panel
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm) Finishing
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
BAG 150 ó 200
1200
GALVANIZED
Quantity of Shelf Panels per Beam
Beam Length
(mm) 150 200
950 1 4
1150 1 5
1350 1 6
1500 2 6
1850 3 7
2250 3 9
2400 4 9
2700 2 12
4.8.2.2 MATERIAL
S280GD according to EN 10326
4.8.2.3 DESIGNATION AND CODIFICATION
GALVANIZED STEEL SHELF PANEL [LENGTH] / [SHELF PANEL WIDTH]
Example:
GALVANIZED STEEL SHELF PANEL  1200 / 150
BAG
Longspan
(MC)
system
Galvanized Steel
Shelf Panel (BAG)
component
0150  width 150mm
0200 width 200mm
0150
Shelf panel Width
(mm)
120
length (cm)
/MC
LONGSPAN SHELVING
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
CTSE03
Revisión: 04 Date:  04/08/2009 Sheet: 39 of 51
4.8.3 CHIPBOARD RETAINER SUPPORT BAR
A structural component crossly arranged on beams Z and used to support chipboard panels when
used as load levels, preventing the horizontal movement of beams.
4.8.3.1  TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type
Frame
Width
(mm)
Weigth
(kg)
Finishing
400 0,436
500 0,536
600 0,631
700 0,726
800 0,822
900 0,917
1000 1,013
1100 1,108
TR402331
1200 1,204
GALVANIZED
4.8.3.2 MATERIAL
S280GD according to EN 10326
4.8.3.3 DESIGNATION AND CODIFICATION
CHIPBOARD RETAINER SUPPORT BAR [FRAME WIDTH]
Example:
CHIPBOARD RETAINER SUPPORT BAR TR 900
MC TR
Chipboard
Retainer Support